Page: 1 of 339

Precinct

County

Marquette County
Michigan
City of Ishpeming, Precinct 1
City of Ishpeming, Precinct 2
City of Marquette, Precinct 1
City of Marquette, Precinct 2
City of Marquette, Precinct 3
City of Marquette, Precinct 4
City of Marquette, Precinct 5
City of Marquette, Precinct 6
City of Marquette, Precinct 7
City of Negaunee, Precinct 1
City of Negaunee, Precinct 2

Champion Township,
Precinct 1

Chocolay Charter Township,
Precinct 1

Chocolay Charter Township,
Precinct 2

Ely Township, Precinct 1
Ewing Township, Precinct 1
Forsyth Township, Precinct 1
Forsyth Township, Precinct 2
Forsyth Township, Precinct 3

Humboldt Township, Precinct
1

Ishpeming Township,
Precinct 1

Ishpeming Township,
Precinct 2

Marquette Charter Township,
Precinct 1

Marquette Charter Township,
Precinct 2

Michigamme Township,
Precinct 1

Registered
Voters

2,370
2,767
2,137
2,148
1,637
1,865
1,972
2,113
2,366
1,915
1,912

211

2,526

2,438

1,702
130
2,495
812
1,464

389

1,413

1,458

2,449

1,162

294

Cards Cast

648
575
636
790
698
596
626
419
816
629
758

97

832

936

567

47
904
300
260

164

480

472

788

401

157

Voters Cast

648
575
636
790
698
596
626
419
816
629
758

97

832

936

567

47
904
300
260

164

480

472

788

401

157

% Turnout

27.34%
20.78%
29.76%
36.78%
42.64%
31.96%
31.74%
19.83%
34.49%
32.85%
39.64%

45.97%

32.94%

38.39%

3331%
36.15%
36.23%
36.95%
17.76%

42.16%

33.97%

32.37%

32.18%

34.51%

53.40%

8/18/2020 1:52:24 PM
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Township Clerk for Michigamme Township (REP)

REP

Precinct
County

Marquette County
Michigan

Michigamme Township,
Precinct 1

Marquette County Michigan
- Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Times Cast

157

157

157

Precinct
County

Marquette County
Michigan

Michigamme Township,
Precinct 1

Marquette County Michigan
- Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Write-in

8/18/2020 1:52:24 PM
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Township Clerk for Negaunee Township (REP)

REP

Precinct
County

Marquette County
Michigan

Negaunee Township,
Precinct 1

Marquette County Michigan
- Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Times Cast

1,058

1,058

1,058

Precinct
County

Marquette County
Michigan

Negaunee Township,
Precinct 1

Marquette County Michigan
- Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Write-in

15

15

8/18/2020 1:52:24 PM
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Township Clerk for Powell Township (REP)

REP

Precinct
County

Marquette County
Michigan

Powell Township, Precinct 1
Powell Township, Precinct 2

Marquette County Michigan
- Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Times Cast

207
88

295

295

Precinct
County

Marquette County
Michigan

Powell Township, Precinct 1
Powell Township, Precinct 2

Marquette County Michigan
- Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Write-in

8/18/2020 1:52:24 PM
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Township Clerk for Republic Township (REP)

REP

Precinct
County

Marquette County
Michigan

Republic Township, Precinct
1

Marquette County Michigan
- Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Times Cast

326

326

326

Precinct
County

Marquette County
Michigan

Republic Township, Precinct
1

Marquette County Michigan
- Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Write-in

8/18/2020 1:52:24 PM
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Township Clerk for Richmond Township (REP)

REP

Precinct
County

Marquette County
Michigan

Richmond Township, Precinct
1

Marquette County Michigan
- Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Times Cast

234

234

234

Precinct
County

Marquette County
Michigan

Richmond Township, Precinct
1

Marquette County Michigan
- Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Write-in

12

12

8/18/2020 1:52:24 PM
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Township Clerk for Sands Township (REP)

REP

Precinct
County

Marquette County
Michigan

Sands Township, Precinct 1

Marquette County Michigan
- Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Times Cast

594

594

594

Precinct
County

Marquette County
Michigan

Sands Township, Precinct 1

Marquette County Michigan
- Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Write-in

8/18/2020 1:52:24 PM
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Township Clerk for Skandia Township (REP)

S =
8 &
. = : =
Precinct = Precinct =
County County
Marquette County Marquette County
Michigan Michigan
Skandia Township, Precinct 1 233 Skandia Township, Precinct 1 5
Marquette County Michigan 533 Marquette County Michigan 5
- Total - Total
Cumulative Cumulative
Cumulative 0 Cumulative 0
Cumulative - Total 0 Cumulative - Total 0

County - Total 233 County - Total 5
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Township Clerk for Tilden Township (REP)

REP

Precinct
County

Marquette County
Michigan

Tilden Township, Precinct 1

Marquette County Michigan
- Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Times Cast

353

353

353

Precinct
County

Marquette County
Michigan

Tilden Township, Precinct 1

Marquette County Michigan
- Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Write-in

100.00%
100.00%

100.00%

Jamie Lee
Campbell

Qualified Write In

O

100.00%
100.00%

100.00%

8/18/2020 1:52:24 PM
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Township Clerk for Turin Township (REP)

REP

Precinct
County

Marquette County
Michigan

Turin Township, Precinct 1

Marquette County Michigan
- Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Times Cast

55

55

55

Precinct
County

Marquette County
Michigan

Turin Township, Precinct 1

Marquette County Michigan
- Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Write-in

8/18/2020 1:52:24 PM
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Township Clerk for Wells Township (REP)

REP

Precinct
County

Marquette County
Michigan

Wells Township, Precinct 1

Marquette County Michigan
- Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Times Cast

49

49

49

Precinct
County

Marquette County
Michigan

Wells Township, Precinct 1

Marquette County Michigan
- Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Write-in

8/18/2020 1:52:24 PM
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Township Clerk for West Branch Township (REP)

REP

Precinct
County

Marquette County
Michigan

West Branch Township,
Precinct 1

Marquette County Michigan
- Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Times Cast

348

348

348

Precinct
County

Marquette County
Michigan

West Branch Township,
Precinct 1

Marquette County Michigan
- Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Write-in

14

14

14

8/18/2020 1:52:24 PM
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Township Treasurer for Champion Township (REP)

REP

Precinct
County

Marquette County
Michigan

Champion Township,
Precinct 1

Marquette County Michigan
- Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Times Cast

97

97

97

Precinct
County

Marquette County
Michigan

Champion Township,
Precinct 1

Marquette County Michigan
- Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Write-in

8/18/2020 1:52:24 PM
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Township Treasurer for Chocolay Charter Township (REP)

REP

Precinct
County

Marquette County
Michigan

Chocolay Charter Township,
Precinct 1

Chocolay Charter Township,
Precinct 2

Marquette County Michigan
- Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Times Cast

832

936

1,768

1,768

Precinct
County

Marquette County
Michigan

Chocolay Charter Township,
Precinct 1

Chocolay Charter Township,
Precinct 2

Marquette County Michigan
- Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Write-in

19

11

30

8/18/2020 1:52:24 PM
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Township Treasurer for Ely Township (REP)

REP

Precinct
County

Marquette County
Michigan

Ely Township, Precinct 1

Marquette County Michigan
- Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Times Cast

567

567

567

Precinct
County

Marquette County
Michigan

Ely Township, Precinct 1

Marquette County Michigan
- Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Dawn Schuhknecht

76
76

76

100.00%
100.00%

100.00%

Write-in

0.00%
0.00%

0.00%

8/18/2020 1:52:24 PM
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Township Treasurer for Ewing Township (REP)

REP

Precinct
County

Marquette County
Michigan

Ewing Township, Precinct 1

Marquette County Michigan
- Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Times Cast

47

47

47

Precinct
County

Marquette County
Michigan

Ewing Township, Precinct 1

Marquette County Michigan
- Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Donna J. Sirtola

19
19

100.00%
100.00%

100.00%

Write-in

0.00%
0.00%

0.00%

8/18/2020 1:52:24 PM
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Township Treasurer for Forsyth Township (REP)

8/18/2020 1:52:24 PM

=
@
] 3
§; = <
g g g
. S . Q =
Precinct = Precinct t =
County County
Marquette County Marquette County
Michigan Michigan
Forsyth Township, Precinct 1 904 Forsyth Township, Precinct 1 283 100.00% 3 1.06%
Forsyth Township, Precinct 2 300 Forsyth Township, Precinct 2 126 100.00% 0 0.00%
Forsyth Township, Precinct 3 260 Forsyth Township, Precinct 3 93 100.00% 0 0.00%
Marquette County Michigan 1464 Marquette County Michigan 502 100.00% 3 0.60%
- Total ! - Total
Cumulative Cumulative
Cumulative 0 Cumulative 0 0
Cumulative - Total 0 Cumulative - Total 0 0
County - Total 1,464 County - Total 502 100.00% 3 0.60%
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Township Treasurer for Humboldt Township (REP)

REP

Precinct
County

Marquette County
Michigan

Humboldt Township, Precinct
1

Marquette County Michigan
- Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Times Cast

164

164

164

Precinct
County

Marquette County
Michigan

Humboldt Township, Precinct
1

Marquette County Michigan
- Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Christopher L.

Grund

40

40

40

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

Write-in

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

8/18/2020 1:52:24 PM
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Township Treasurer for Ishpeming Township (REP)

REP

Precinct
County

Marquette County
Michigan

Ishpeming Township,
Precinct 1

Ishpeming Township,
Precinct 2

Marquette County Michigan
- Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Times Cast

480

472

952

952

Precinct
County

Marquette County
Michigan

Ishpeming Township,
Precinct 1

Ishpeming Township,
Precinct 2

Marquette County Michigan
- Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Write-in

14

14

8/18/2020 1:52:24 PM
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Township Treasurer for Marquette Charter Township (REP)

REP

Precinct
County

Marquette County
Michigan

Marquette Charter Township,
Precinct 1

Marquette Charter Township,
Precinct 2

Marquette County Michigan
- Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Times Cast

788

401

1,189

1,189

Precinct
County

Marquette County
Michigan

Marquette Charter Township,
Precinct 1

Marquette Charter Township,
Precinct 2

Marquette County Michigan
- Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Write-in

13

8/18/2020 1:52:24 PM
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Township Treasurer for Michigamme Township (REP)

REP

Precinct
County

Marquette County
Michigan

Michigamme Township,
Precinct 1

Marquette County Michigan
- Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Times Cast

157

157

157

Precinct
County

Marquette County
Michigan

Michigamme Township,
Precinct 1

Marquette County Michigan
- Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Write-in

8/18/2020 1:52:24 PM
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Township Treasurer for Negaunee Township (REP)

REP

Precinct
County

Marquette County
Michigan

Negaunee Township,
Precinct 1

Marquette County Michigan
- Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Times Cast

1,058

1,058

1,058

Precinct
County

Marquette County
Michigan

Negaunee Township,
Precinct 1

Marquette County Michigan
- Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Write-in

13

13

8/18/2020 1:52:24 PM
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Township Treasurer for Powell Township (REP)

REP

Precinct
County

Marquette County
Michigan

Powell Township, Precinct 1
Powell Township, Precinct 2

Marquette County Michigan
- Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Times Cast

207
88

295

295

Precinct
County

Marquette County
Michigan

Powell Township, Precinct 1
Powell Township, Precinct 2

Marquette County Michigan
- Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Write-in

8/18/2020 1:52:24 PM
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Township Treasurer for Republic Township (REP)

REP

Precinct
County

Marquette County
Michigan

Republic Township, Precinct
1

Marquette County Michigan
- Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Times Cast

326

326

326

Precinct
County

Marquette County
Michigan

Republic Township, Precinct
1

Marquette County Michigan
- Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Write-in

8/18/2020 1:52:24 PM
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Township Treasurer for Richmond Township (REP)

REP

Precinct
County

Marquette County
Michigan

Richmond Township, Precinct
1

Marquette County Michigan
- Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Times Cast

234

234

234

Precinct
County

Marquette County
Michigan

Richmond Township, Precinct
1

Marquette County Michigan
- Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Write-in

12

12

8/18/2020 1:52:24 PM
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Township Treasurer for Sands Township (REP)

REP

Precinct
County

Marquette County
Michigan

Sands Township, Precinct 1

Marquette County Michigan
- Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Times Cast

594

594

594

Precinct
County

Marquette County
Michigan

Sands Township, Precinct 1

Marquette County Michigan
- Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Write-in

8/18/2020 1:52:24 PM
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Township Treasurer for Skandia Township (REP)

2
1 3
S é £
8 >, &
; 1S . S =
Precinct = Precinct 3 =
County County
Marquette County Marquette County
Michigan Michigan
Skandia Township, Precinct 1 233 Skandia Township, Precinct 1 53 100.00% 1 1.89%
Marquette County Michigan 533 Marquette County Michigan 53 100.00% 1 1.89%
- Total - Total
Cumulative Cumulative
Cumulative 0 Cumulative 0 0
Cumulative - Total 0 Cumulative - Total 0 0

County - Total 233 County - Total 53 100.00% 1 1.89%



